2L Messieurs, Relégation Tour 4: Carouge - Satigny, 5: 4

@ v ‘ Interclubs

30 Mai 2015

Nom
Local Carouge
Visiteur Satigny
Simples:

Pos Carouge

1 Moll Damien R5

2 Rossy Yannick R5

3 Aebi Guillaume R5

4 Rochetin Philippe R7

5 Bianchini Mattia R8

6 Heiniger Vincent R8 WO.

Doubles:

Pos Carouge

Moll Damien R5

1 Rochetin Philippe R7
> Rossy Yannick R5

Bianchini Mattia R8
3 Aebi Guillaume R5

Heiniger Vincent R8

Pts

Satigny

Kriesi Serge R5

Straehle Julien R7

Druguet Stephane R8

Moret Matthieu R9

Bonal Clement R9

Satigny

Kriesi Serge R5

Druguet Stephane R8

Straehle Julien R7

Moret Matthieu R9

Bonal Clement R9

Novelle Baptiste R7

sets

10

Jeux

92

82

Résultats

6:3 6:3

6:7

7:6

7:5

5.7

36

6:2

6:4

3.6

Résultats

6:4 64

2.6 26

36 67
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